Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Crang - (1114249) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.66
2:58.84
2:59.05
2:59.83
3:15.01
3:23.74
3:26.32
3:27.30
3:37.75
3:42.27

4:03.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.83
2:58.84
2:58.66
2:59.05
3:15.01
3:23.74
3:27.30
3:26.32
3:42.27
3:37.75
4:03.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

317

244
213
206
203
175
164

125

WA Pts

311
316
317
315
244
213
203
206
164
175

125

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

10/01/16
09/04/16
15/11/15
16/04/16
07/06/15
04/10/14
16/03/14
05/07/14
26/10/13
05/01/14
13/01/13

Date

16/04/16
09/04/16
10/01/16
15/11/15
07/06/15
04/10/14
05/07/14
16/03/14
05/01/14
26/10/13
13/01/13

Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Derwentside ASC Development Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet

Venue

Stanley

Dunston
Billingham

South Shields
Stanley
Gateshead
Stanley
Newcastle
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Dunston

Venue

South Shields
Dunston

Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Gateshead
Newcastle
Stanley

Stanley
Chester-le-Street

Dunston

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
3
Gates &Whick 3
3
3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

W W w

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

3

3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



