Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Crang - (1114249) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.66	317	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:58.84	316	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:59.05	315	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:59.83	311	Н	16/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
3:15.01	244	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
3:23.74	213	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:26.32	206	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:27.30	203	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
3:37.75	175	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
3:42.27	164	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
4:03.27	125		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.83	311	Н	16/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:58.84	316	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:58.66	317	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:59.05	315	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
3:15.01	244	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
3:23.74	213	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:27.30	203	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
3:26.32	206	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:42.27	164	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:37.75	175	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
4:03.27	125		13/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS